The Kuonguway Train

Warragul
Thursday, 19 December, 2024

Race

1

SPORTSBET EVERY DOG HAS ITS DAY (275+)

Flexi 4:

Form Comments Trainer Odds APM

Box Greyhound

History

ARCHER SEVEN (SA) [M] 73233 9-0-2-3 B Sands (Pakenham) $1542

=22 REIGNING MONARCH (NSW) [M] 23 2-0-1-1 C Tilley (Sale) $780
3 OLEG'SRUN [M] 66537 7-0-0-1 D Bailey (Boorool) $128
HUNTING GIRL [M] 53642 13-0-1-4 N Barnett (Devon Meadows) $669

5 MY BLUE ROSE [M] 735 3-0-0-1 D Johnston (Toongabbie) $260
MY LITTLE FLOSS [M] 45748 13-0-1-1 S Abela (Clyde) $303

YA\ OAH DEAR [M] 22222 15-0-9-1 J Sharp (Lara) $2639

8 MAY BE REAL [M] 32574 9-0-3-1 B Sonneman (Warragul) $1170

Q¢ 4PLUSH [M] Res. 65634 17-0-2-2 T Currie (Drouin) $444

1 OBl SALEENA BALE [M] Res. 68776 8-0-0-1 C Grenfell (Anakie) $32

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

2:44PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres

Maiden

Race

2

PAUA OF BUDDY AT STUD (275+ RANK)

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer Odds APM

Box Greyhound

History Comments

TOLD YOU SO [M] 383 3-0-0-2 G Jose (Catani) $520

=2~ JOHN BOY [M] Blks 53463 10-0-0-3 L Harris (Devon Meadows) $437
3 PAW YALE (NSW) [M] 24344  6-0-1-1 C Grenfell (Anakie) $658
INVICTUS HARMONY [M] 42 2-0-1-0 K Browney (Tynong North) $580

5 ANOTHER STORY [M] 67762 27-0-2-2 C Fulford (Maffra) $734
PICKLES [M] 46 2-0-0-0 L Gough (Nyora) $45
FAllL/LLY LOUD MOUTH [M] 64 2:0-0-0 I Brown (Loch) $75

8 TRENDY MOVER [M] 57626 6-0-1-0 | Dann (Korumburra) $320

Q¢ 4JHURRICANE LUCY [M] Res. 43848 10-0-0-1 J Sultana (Trafalgar East) $208
OB T!PSY BLUEBIRD [M] Res. 47456 7-0-0-0 D Sharp (Lara) $90

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

3:07PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres
Maiden
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Race

3

dreamchasersfestival.com.au (275+ RANK)

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer Odds APM

Box Greyhound

History Comments

BENNACHIE LANE (QLD) [7] 15334 11-1-1-2 A Bonat (Clyde North) $1269

= —BIT COOL [7] 4637T 9-1-0-2 M Nolan (Devon Meadows) $696
3 EVOLVE[7] 44822 20-1-5-3 K Gorman (Tanjil South) $2685
GALLOPING DEMI [7] 7FF27 20-1-1-3 R Conway (Bunyip) $1648

5 CRYPTO PRINCESS [7] 82283 16-1-2-4 R Colpoys (Bass) $1560
PAW JOLYN (NSW) [7] 32432 14-1-4-2 S Grenfell (Anakie) $2610
yAllPARUMBA CHA CHA [7] 31238 9-1-1-3 E Lieshout (Drouin West) $1664

8 PAWRIVAL (NSW) [7] 45625 8-1-2-0 S Grenfell (Anakie) $1663

6+ 4ROCHARD [7] Res. 42318 10-1-2-1 D Williamson (Moe) $1712

1 OMIBOWIE SUNNY [7] Res. 1877  4-1-0-0 D Johnston (Toongabbie) $1344

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

3:27PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres
Grade 7

68

R 7
10 22

Race

A4

VIATEK (275+ RANK)

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer

Box Greyhound

History Comments

JASON ROSE [5] 31683 34-4-5-5 B Chignell (Rosedale) $2650

" AMBANI [5] 66117 18-5-0-0 C Wilk (Tanijil South) $3860
3 SNOWY ALFORD (NSW) [5] 77482 56-4-5-11 | Dann (Korumburra) $1552
MEGA BANJO BOY [5] 37233 67-4-5-6 W Dawes (Moe South) $1262

5 MR.LARSON [5] 57411 76-10-6-13 A Condon (Hampton Park) $4095
JESSICA PEARSON [5] 54625 93-13-11-5 L Fulford (Maffra) $3076

YAl KE'S TIGER [5] 32867 81-12-8-15 B Stockdale (Churchill) $2303

8 BRAEMARELSIE [5] 53272 33-5-3-3 Y Cassidy (Valencia Creek) $3314

O# 4UNDER HIS SPELL [5] Res. 16235 163-10-16-34 | Dann (Korumburra) $2802

1 OMIDISCO GIZMO [5] Res. 15888 25-3-2-4 J Sultana (Trafalgar East) $2214

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

3:52PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres
Grade 5

7777
o 7222/




The Kuonguway Train

Warragul
Thursday, 19 December, 2024

Race

5

SENNACHIE AT STUD (275+ RANK)

Flexi 4:

Trainer

Box Greyhound

History Comments

HIGH FINANCE [5] 78718 25-4-4-1 C Fulford (Maffra) $4466

2 PERCUSSION [5] 24362 49-4-8-9 G Howell (Pearcedale) $1417
3 WANDANA LAD [5] 16841 79-12-8-12 G Johnson (Chum Creek) $7429
SAM'S BOY [5] 72511 69-9-8-9 C Grenfell (Anakie) $3456

5 DUNSMORE FLYER [5] 65581 18-5-0-3 P Derubeis (Cape Woolamai) $3231
BLACK PRESTIGE [5] 57637 46-6-3-2 C Wilk (Tanjil South) $2936

2l INDENOW PATCH (NSW) [5] 55411 41-11-4-2 J Musselwhite (Lindenow) $3846

8 BOOT A DREAM [5] 66243 91-13-8-8 G Campbell (Drouin South) $2889

O+ JLORD PANAMA (NSW) [5] Res. 61427 40-9-3-7 O Mcgovern (Rosedale) $4148

1 OMINTER ROUGE [5] Res. 13145 48-5-5-8 J Interligi (Endeavour Hills) $3366

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

4:14PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres
Grade 5

68

V777772
Wb 72

NS

Race MC GRAFIX

6

Box Greyhound

& SIGNS (275+ RANK)

Flexi 4:

History Comments Trainer

RUMOUR CONFIRMED [5] 35273 62-7-8-9 G Howell (Pearcedale) $2899
PAW LARRY (NSW) [5] 74561 23-5-2-1 S Grenfell (Anakie) $3726
PALDRON BALE (NSW) [5] 57255 37-3-7-2 S Grenfell (Anakie) $6482
ASTRONOMICA [5] 64551 86-11-13-11 G Johnson (Chum Creek) $9735
NEED YOU NOW [5] 58547 57-10-7-6 R Wagenaar (Langwarrin) $6754
RUMOUR NOT FACT [5] Blks 27756 36-3-8-5 G Howell (Pearcedale) $1096
ABRAXAS BALE [5] Blks 36236 32-3-7-7 L Harris (Devon Meadows) $3110
SODA HELEN [5] 75136 88-18-14-14 G Dalton (Hazelwood North) $5778
JEREMY SPOKE [5] Res. 76778 68-4-12-11 R Wagenaar (Langwarrin) $7624
TARGET RANGE [5] Res. 64627 36-6-3-6 S Abela (Clyde) $4033

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

4:39PM

(VIC time)

460 Metres
Grade 5

68

R 2%
W 722,

Race

v

G'DAY CHEF CATERERS (275+ RANK)

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer

Box Greyhound

History Comments

UNDERCOVER GUY [6] 11647 8-2-1-0 D Johnston (Toongabbie) $1987
EEOSSASTONISHING LADY [7] 63277 9-1-1-2 S Kipirtidis (Cranbourne South) $1140
3 RICO BALBOA [7] 712 3-1-1-0 L Karabitsakos (Pearcedale) $1664
SONGKRAN (NSW) [7] 35353 21-1-1-7 A Nuttall (Woodside) $1679

5 PAW TRINNY (NSW) [7] 36251 10-1-2-1 C Grenfell (Anakie) $1640
EASY PIE [6] 34518 39-2-3-5 D Millier (Pakenham) $2858

AV INH JACK [6] 51178 10-2-2-1 J Sharp (Lara) $2756

8 WARRIOR ETHAN [6] 17731 10-2-1-3 L Fulford (Maffra) $4151

Q¢ 4MISS GALORE [7] Res. 56338 11-1-1-3 G Campbell (Drouin South) $1528

1 OMHAWKER HURRICANE [7] Res. 18635 11-1-2-3 C Jones (Rosedale) $2629

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

4:54PM

(VIC time)

460 Metres
Mixed 6/7

68

7277772
W 727)

Race

3

RIDE FOR LUCY (275+ RANK)

Flexi 4:

Form Trainer

Box Greyhound

History Comments

SPIRIT WORLD [5] 23534 74-7-12-14 C Tilley (Sale) $3541

(M. /| N CKIE BALE (NSW) [5] 46554 35-5-3-4 T Empson (Pakenham) $3425
3 HOWE PIE (WA) [5] 32664 112-13-17-16 F Toth (Pakenham) $6316
KENZIE KID [5] 26765 25-5-2-2 A Gringhuis (Ripplebrook) $3854

5 OAKLYN BALE (NSW) [5] 11743 37-4-4-6 S Grenfell (Anakie) $3423
RATTLE AND BANG [5] 55367 30-3-5-5 G Howell (Pearcedale) $4946

VAl GENESIS BALE (NSW) [5] 86766 37-6-5-3 C Grenfell (Anakie) $6817

8 UPON BALE (NSW) [5] 33683 57-4-7-13 T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows) $6328

O+ JANOKE [5] Res. 22168 49-6-9-6 V Daffy (Eumemmerring) $3805

1 OlJAUDACIOUS PADDY [5] Res. 48475 24-5:2-2 K Wainwright (Rosedale) $2283

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

5:14PM

(VIC time)

460 Metres
Grade 5

68

R 222,
V77




The Kuonguway Train

Warragul
Thursday, 19 December, 2024

Race

9

Box Greyhound

Flexi 4:

CUBAN LAD [7]
SECRETS WITHOUT [7]
MY COOL BREEZE [7]
PETITE BEAST [7]

TINY BIT SPOILT [7]
CATCH DOT [7]

DERMOTT ROSE [7]

BEST DRESSED (NSW) [7]
STEAL THE SHOW [7] Res.

MIDNIGHT SHIMMER (NSW) [7] Res.

Form
44336
78345
43631
1647
48673
81652
72153
771
45635
34547

SHIMA SHINE AT STUD (275+ RANK)

History Comments
21-1-2-3
12-1-0-4
7-1-0-2
4-1-0-0
21-1-2-3
6-1-1-0
14-1-3-2
3-1-0-0
8-1-0-1
23-1-2-3

Trainer

D Sharp (Lara)

P Schofield (Hazelwood)
M Nolan (Devon Meadows)
C Jones (Rosedale)

G Johnson (Chum Creek)
D Johnston (Toongabbie)
J Chignell (Rosedale)

W Dawes (Moe South)

C Wilk (Tanjil South)

C Mcmillan (Drouin)

$1022

$773

$946
$1394
$2160
$1120
$3382
$1000
$1278
$1133

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

5:34PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres
Grade 7

Race

10

Flexi 4:

Box Greyhound

PAW KATTIA (NSW) [6]
PAW IGNITE [6]
KILMANY WARRIOR [6]
HOOKED ON YUKI [6]
PARUMBA RUMBA [6]
QUEEN KATE [6]
ROMANTIC CITY [6]
SODA DUKE [6]

BRAEMAR SHEILA [6] Res.

HURRICANE TAHLIA [6] Res.

Form
53255
21742
18771
64147
17777
24732
18246
54552
33674
36556

PHOTO MAN AT STUD (275+ RANK)

History Comments
24-2-2-8
13-2-3-1
9-2-2-0
9-2-1-0
8-2-0-2
20-2-4-2
13-2-3-0
10-2-2-0
58-2-7-11
30-2-8-3

Trainer
T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows)
C Grenfell (Anakie)

B Stockdale (Churchill)

J Sharp (Lara)

E Lieshout (Drouin West)

G Johnson (Chum Creek)

J Sharp (Lara)

J Daffy (Hampton Park)

V Sultana (Trafalgar East)

Y Cassidy (Valencia Creek)

$5354
$2706
$2149
$2860

$504
$2850
$2791
$1721
$1274
$2270

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

5:54PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres
Grade 6

68

R,
10 27724

Race

11

Box Greyhound

Flexi 4:

FLYING PIE [5]

TARGAN BALE (NSW) [5]
BLACK PINK [4]
HYPERKINETIC (QLD) [5]
CELTIC BOUY [5]

NO DOORS [5]

BROCKY SANDS [4]
SOMETHING CLEVER [5]

TWINKLE TOES TEX (NSW) [5] Res.

SPICY SIREN [5] Res.

Form
55123
28763
44618
77774
74755
57875
44418
51846
82177
12476

History Comments
88-18-21-7
89-12-23-15
30-6-3-3
48-9-7-5
93-9-15-17
96-8-19-15
74-13-11-9
45-5-3-4
29-6-5-3
55-6-9-8

DREAMCHASERS TICKETS ON SALE NOW (275+)

Trainer

B Sands (Pakenham)

L Harris (Devon Meadows)
T Currie (Drouin)

S Mifsud (Hernes Oak)

S Van oirschot (Moe South)
R Winter (Denison)

L Hughes (Giffard)

P Craig (Langwarrin)

D Millier (Pakenham)

B Connolly (Caldermeade)

$7451
$4281
$2694
$2685
$5320
$5030
$5043
$3064
$2641
$3939

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

6:17PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres
Mixed 4/5

68

R 722
Wb 72222222

Race

12

Box Greyhound

Flexi 4:

SHINY NEW TOY [5
AGON CARAMEL [5]
OUR ELLIE [5]

INTER BEAST BOY [5]
JUST WANT PIZZA [5]
ASTON MASSIMO [5]
DAZZLER [5]
LONG WAY HOME [5

INTERSTATE GIRL (NSW) [5] Res.

XISAN BALE (NSW) [5] Res.

Form
68564
83131
82312
72168
83147
41274
73653
53312
24254
28566

History Comments
41-7-5-6
23-3-1-4
15-3-4-1
62-5-11-8
36-9-3-3
39-10-5-3
41-8-4-6
69-13-8-8
23-4-3-2
35-5-9-4

SPORTSBET SAME RACE MULTI (275+ RANK)

Trainer

D Sharp (Lara)

D Sharp (Lara)

S Reaper (Tynong)

T Interligi (Endeavour Hills)

J Sharp (Lara)

D Condon (Devon Meadows)

R Cunningham (Devon Meadows)
C Fulford (Maffra)

J Sharp (Lara)

T Kennedy-harris (Devon Meadows)

$4461
$3162
$3681
$3506
$4624
$7633
$2097
$3604
$2409
$8007

Watchdog Suggested Bet >>>> .

6:42PM

(VIC time)

400 Metres
Grade 5

68

77772
Wb 72




The Ronaway Train Warragy

Thursday, 19 December, 2024



